## SB0425/603325/1

BY: Delegate Walker

## AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 425, AS AMENDED (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 7, strike "13-936(a)" and substitute "<u>13-936</u>".

On page 2, in line 27, before "This" insert "(a)"; and in line 28, strike "(I)".

On page 3, in lines 1, 4, and 8, strike "(II)", "(2)", and "(3)", respectively, and substitute "(2)", "(B)", and "(C)", respectively.

On page 4, in line 31, strike "(1)".

On page 5, in lines 1, 3, 6, and 9, strike "(i)", "(ii)", "(2)", and "(3)", respectively, and substitute "(1)", "(2)", "(b)", and "(c)", respectively.